2015 Daffodil Spring Concurrent Show Results

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 HAJAA Western Pleasure Limit Horse
Judge: Leon Matthias
1 157 Bellhaven Blackjack Edward Higbee Trish Morehead
Judge: Peter Stachowski
1 157 Bellhaven Blackjack Edward Higbee Trish Morehead
002 Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 39
Judge: Leon Matthias
1 211 Corleone Shelby Preston Paige or Shelby Preston
Judge: Peter Stachowski
1 211 Corleone Shelby Preston Paige or Shelby Preston
003 Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over
Judge: Leon Matthias
1 195 RHR Altitude Stephanie McMahon Roger or Stephanie McMahon
2 194 King Heir PR Barbara Bennink Ron or Barbara Bennink
3 199 DM Diamond Toi Dorothy Murray Dorothy Murray
4 116 Showgirl SKF Deborah Haug Scion Arabians LLC
5 101 Baron Von Cyte Diana Weppler Diana Weppler

1 195 RHR Altitude Stephanie McMahon Roger or Stephanie McMahon
2 194 King Heir PR Barbara Bennink Ron or Barbara Bennink
3 199 DM Diamond Toi Dorothy Murray Dorothy Murray
4 101 Baron Von Cyte Diana Weppler Diana Weppler
5 116 Showgirl SKF Deborah Haug Scion Arabians LLC
004 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select
Judge: Leon Matthias
1 139 OFW Renoir Helicia Thompson Madison & Helicia Thompson
Judge: Peter Stachowski
1 139 OFW Renoir Helicia Thompson Madison & Helicia Thompson
005 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
Judge: Leon Matthias
1 163 Black Tie Affair Bey Melody Lee Julie McClain
2 206 Great and Noble PF Jada Reed Ashleigh or Jason Morriss
3 180 StarrWatch Jessica Blumenthal Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
4 188 DR Johnny Fever Kimberly Ann McLaughlin Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
5 172 OFW Errol Carey Theimer Carey Theimer
6 136 Klassik CH Laura Maitland Laura Maitland
Judge: Peter Stachowski
1 163 Black Tie Affair Bey Melody Lee Julie McClain
2 206 Great and Noble PF Jada Reed Ashleigh or Jason Morriss
3 188 DR Johnny Fever Kimberly Ann McLaughlin Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
4 180 StarrWatch Jessica Blumenthal Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
5 172 OFW Errol Carey Theimer Carey Theimer
6 136 Klassik CH Laura Maitland Laura Maitland
006 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over
Judge: Leon Matthias
1 158 JBD Kharbn Klasic Heather Lindsey Heather Lindsey
2 178 SW Nyte Moves Terri A Collum Terri A Collum
Judge: Peter Stachowski
1 158 JBD Kharbn Klasic Heather Lindsey Heather Lindsey
2 178 SW Nyte Moves Terri A Collum Terri A Collum

Judge: Peter Stachowski
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201
184
109
172
136

201
184
172
109
136

154
156
153
183
140

183
154
156
153
140

182
214
209
200

182
200
214
209

178

178

210
207
141
215

207
210
215
141

Eros Briarios
Jullyo X
OFW Eragon
OFW Errol
Klassik CH

Eros Briarios
Jullyo X
OFW Errol
OFW Eragon
Klassik CH

Lone Star Desperado
Megas Gotta Gun
Dun It In Secret
Tuck My Bucks+/
Millennium Mariner

Tuck My Bucks+/
Lone Star Desperado
Megas Gotta Gun
Dun It In Secret
Millennium Mariner

Ticket To Glory
DA Triton +
ROL Incynk
Eros Barathion

Ticket To Glory
Eros Barathion
DA Triton +
ROL Incynk

SW Nyte Moves

SW Nyte Moves

SS Majestic Design
Takin Care of Business+
Phinomenal LL++

DCA Utopia

Takin Care of Business+
SS Majestic Design
DCA Utopia
Phinomenal LL++

007 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Select

Judge: Leon Matthias

Eric A Rosa
Christine Leafdale
Teresa Schoenfeld
Carey Theimer
Laura Maitland

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Eric A Rosa
Christine Leafdale
Carey Theimer
Teresa Schoenfeld
Laura Maitland

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Christine Leafdale

Teresa Schoenfeld

Carey Theimer

Laura Maitland

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Christine Leafdale

Carey Theimer

Teresa Schoenfeld

Laura Maitland

008 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Select

Judge: Leon Matthias

Ginny J Johnson
Zabrina Stickle
Jill P Lewis
Holly R Miller
Julie Poor

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Holly R Miller
Ginny J Johnson
Zabrina Stickle
Jill P Lewis
Julie Poor

Ginny J Johnson
Rosemary Welcome
Jill P Lewis

Holly R Miller

Julie or Gregory Poor

Holly R Miller
Ginny J Johnson
Rosemary Welcome
Jill P Lewis

Julie or Gregory Poor

009 Arabian English Show Hack ATR

Judge: Leon Matthias

Sarah Kavanagh
Alicia Joy Kegley
Marilyn Morris
Eric A Rosa

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Sarah Kavanagh
Eric A Rosa
Alicia Joy Kegley
Marilyn Morris

Sarah Kavanagh
Joyce E Thomas
Marilyn Morris

Eric A Rosa

Sarah Kavanagh
Eric A Rosa
Joyce E Thomas
Marilyn Morris

010 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Leon Matthias
Terri A Collum

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Terri A Collum
011 TBA

Terri A Collum

Terri A Collum

No Entries

012 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under
No Entries

013 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias
Lauren Harvie
Alison Demers
Amanda Ploegman
Noelle Stolle

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Alison Demers
Lauren Harvie
Noelle Stolle
Amanda Ploegman

Lauren Harvie

Alison Demers

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Noelle and Kevin Stolle

Alison Demers

Lauren Harvie

Noelle and Kevin Stolle
Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
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142
180
145

202
204
142
180
145

218
153
183

218
183
153

137

137

137

137

158
154
140
153

158
154
140
153

115
118
176

115
118
176

Joaquim WA
Dreamin Of Fame
Antonnio
StarrWatch

Portia Cayenne Afire

Joaquim WA
Dreamin Of Fame
Antonnio
StarrWatch

Portia Cayenne Afire

STLA C Im Fondau
Dun It In Secret
Tuck My Bucks+/

STLA C Im Fondau
Tuck My Bucks+/
Dun It In Secret

KK Splish Splash+//

KK Splish Splash+//

KK Splish Splash+//

KK Splish Splash+//

JBD Kharbn Klasic
Lone Star Desperado
Millennium Mariner
Dun It In Secret

JBD Kharbn Klasic
Lone Star Desperado
Millennium Mariner
Dun It In Secret

SF Beyond the Glory+//
Jumping Jack Flash BF
Eros Dephiance

SF Beyond the Glory+//
Jumping Jack Flash BF
Eros Dephiance

014 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Leon Matthias

Samantha Noble
Shelby Preston
Isabelle May
Jessica Blumenthal
Zaavier Carr

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Samantha Noble
Shelby Preston
Isabelle May
Jessica Blumenthal
Zaavier Carr

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

Paige or Shelby Preston

Isabelle May

Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
Zaavier Carr

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

Paige or Shelby Preston

Isabelle May

Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
Zaavier Carr

015 HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias
Diane Franklin
Jill P Lewis
Holly R Miller

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Diane Franklin
Holly R Miller
Jill P Lewis

Diane Franklin
Jill P Lewis
Holly R Miller

Diane Franklin
Holly R Miller
Jill P Lewis

016 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

No Entries

017 Western Horsemanship 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias
Audrey Price

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Audrey Price

Joyce E Thomas

Joyce E Thomas

018 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal 18 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Audrey Price

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Audrey Price

Joyce E Thomas

Joyce E Thomas

019 Western Horsemanship AATR 19 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias

Heather Lindsey
Ginny J Johnson
Julie Poor

Jill P Lewis

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Heather Lindsey
Ginny J Johnson
Julie Poor

Jill P Lewis

Heather Lindsey
Ginny J Johnson
Julie or Gregory Poor
Jill P Lewis

Heather Lindsey
Ginny J Johnson
Julie or Gregory Poor
Jill P Lewis

020 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias

Gail Leavitt
Deborah Haug
Eric A Rosa

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Gail Leavitt
Deborah Haug
Eric A Rosa

Gail Leavitt
Deborah and Eric Haug
Eric A Rosa

Gail Leavitt
Deborah and Eric Haug
Eric A Rosa
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127
130
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137
210
171
188
173
141
215

171
141
137
188
210
173
215

136

136

137
141
210
138
171
173

137
141
171
138
210
173

156
196

196
156

SF Shes All That

SF Shes All That

MK The Norm
Dana Jiselle
DB Virtual Fire

Dana Jiselle
DB Virtual Fire
MK The Norm

KK Splish Splash+//
SS Majestic Design
MWF Adwokat

DR Johnny Fever
Jullianni BA
Phinomenal LL++
DCA Utopia

MWF Adwokat
Phinomenal LL++
KK Splish Splash+//
DR Johnny Fever
SS Majestic Design
Jullianni BA

DCA Utopia

Klassik CH

Klassik CH

KK Splish Splash+//
Phinomenal LL++
SS Majestic Design
DB Virtual Fire
MWF Adwokat
Jullianni BA

KK Splish Splash+//
Phinomenal LL++
MWF Adwokat

DB Virtual Fire

SS Majestic Design
Jullianni BA

Megas Gotta Gun
Sunsani

Sunsani
Megas Gotta Gun

021 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias

Grace Potts
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Grace Potts

Ken & Nichole Witt

Ken & Nichole Witt

022 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ 13 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias

Olivia Bailon
Alyssa Webster
Madison Thompson
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Alyssa Webster
Madison Thompson
Olivia Bailon

Shana or Olivia Bailon
Dale or Wyona Worthington
Madison & Helicia Thompson

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Madison & Helicia Thompson
Shana or Olivia Bailon

023 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias
Audrey Price
Lauren Harvie
Elizabeth Elken
Shannon Agne
Ashley Theimer
Amanda Ploegman
Noelle Stolle
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Elizabeth Elken
Amanda Ploegman
Audrey Price
Shannon Agne
Lauren Harvie
Ashley Theimer
Noelle Stolle

Joyce E Thomas

Lauren Harvie

Elizabeth Elken

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Carey Theimer

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Noelle and Kevin Stolle

Elizabeth Elken

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Joyce E Thomas

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Lauren Harvie

Carey Theimer

Noelle and Kevin Stolle

024 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ AATR 19 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias

Laura Maitland
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Laura Maitland

Laura Maitland

Laura Maitland

025 AHA Hunter Seat Medal NTJ 18 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Audrey Price
Amanda Ploegman
Lauren Harvie
Madison Thompson
Elizabeth Elken
Ashley Theimer

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Audrey Price
Amanda Ploegman
Elizabeth Elken
Madison Thompson
Lauren Harvie
Ashley Theimer

026 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Zabrina Stickle
Carrie L Olson

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Carrie L Olson
Zabrina Stickle

Joyce E Thomas

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Lauren Harvie

Madison & Helicia Thompson
Elizabeth Elken

Carey Theimer

Joyce E Thomas

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Elizabeth Elken

Madison & Helicia Thompson
Lauren Harvie

Carey Theimer

Rosemary Welcome
Carrie L Olson

Carrie L Olson
Rosemary Welcome
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152 Mastarks Delta Force
193 FCR Big Sky Phi

152 Mastarks Delta Force
193 FCR Big Sky Phi

206 Great and Noble PF
163 Black Tie Affair Bey

206 Great and Noble PF
163 Black Tie Affair Bey

117 Blazn Star

117 Blazn Star

160 OKW Alouette
208 KFR Camelot
130 Dana Jiselle
127 MK The Norm

160 OKW Alouette
208 KFR Camelot

127 MK The Norm
130 Dana Jiselle

142 Antonnio

124 Dana Ducati
171 MWF Adwokat
173 Jullianni BA

124 Dana Ducati
142 Antonnio

171 MWF Adwokat
173 Jullianni BA

134 Khool Breeze TF+

134 Khool Breeze TF+

027 HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure AATR Select

Judge: Leon Matthias

Caroline Kereluk
Jill P Lewis

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Caroline Kereluk
Jill P Lewis

Caroline Kereluk
Jill P Lewis

Caroline Kereluk
Jill P Lewis

028 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Leon Matthias

Jada Reed
Melody Lee

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Jada Reed
Melody Lee

Ashleigh or Jason Morriss
Julie McClain

Ashleigh or Jason Morriss
Julie McClain

029 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 39

No Entries

030 HAJ/AA English Pleasure AATR
Judge: Leon Matthias

Deborah Haug

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Deborah Haug

Deborah and Eric Haug

Deborah and Eric Haug

031 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias

Josephine Albrecht
Olivia Olmstead
Alyssa Webster
Olivia Bailon

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Josephine Albrecht
Olivia Olmstead
Olivia Bailon
Alyssa Webster

Mary Jo Wertheimer

Olivia Olmstead

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Shana or Olivia Bailon

Mary Jo Wertheimer

Olivia Olmstead

Shana or Olivia Bailon

Dale or Wyona Worthington

032 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias

Isabelle May
Aryana Witts
Elizabeth Elken
Ashley Theimer

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Aryana Witts
Isabelle May
Elizabeth Elken
Ashley Theimer

033 TBA

No Entries

Isabelle May

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen
Elizabeth Elken

Carey Theimer

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen
Isabelle May

Elizabeth Elken

Carey Theimer

034 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under

No Entries

035 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias

Mia Maddox

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Mia Maddox

Mia Maddox

Mia Maddox



N

gk~ wN - O wWwNPEF N

[EEN

[EEN

EENNOO RN S

EENNOO RN S

Ok wN -

Ok wN -

204
198
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198
136

211
197
192
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211
192
197
150
101

179
215

179
215
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158
178
139

217
158
178
139

218
156
144
183
157

218
144
156
183
157

Dreamin Of Fame
PA Baskfire
Klassik CH

Dreamin Of Fame
PA Baskfire
Klassik CH

Corleone
Exxtra Exxtra

DMW Rockets Redghlare

FCR Ruby Valentina
Baron Von Cyte

Corleone

DMW Rockets Redghlare

Exxtra Exxtra
FCR Ruby Valentina
Baron Von Cyte

Rebelious Opportunty
DCA Utopia

Rebelious Opportunty
DCA Utopia

Karmel El Jullyen V
JBD Kharbn Klasic
SW Nyte Moves
OFW Renoir

Karmel El Jullyen V
JBD Kharbn Klasic
SW Nyte Moves
OFW Renoir

STLA C Im Fondau
Megas Gotta Gun
RJO Jokours Are Wild
Tuck My Bucks+/
Bellhaven Blackjack

STLA C Im Fondau
RJO Jokours Are Wild
Megas Gotta Gun
Tuck My Bucks+/
Bellhaven Blackjack

036 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 39

Judge: Leon Matthias

Shelby Preston
Rosa Diego
Laura Maitland
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Shelby Preston
Rosa Diego
Laura Maitland

Paige or Shelby Preston
Shelley Gomavitz
Laura Maitland

Paige or Shelby Preston
Shelley Gomavitz
Laura Maitland

037 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR Select

Judge: Leon Matthias
Shelby Preston
Leeann Krainick
Dorothy Murray
Joan Brusca
Diana Weppler
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Shelby Preston
Dorothy Murray
Leeann Krainick
Joan Brusca
Diana Weppler

Paige or Shelby Preston
Krainick Farms LLC

Dorothy Murray

Tom J or Joan Brusca

Diana Weppler

Paige or Shelby Preston
Dorothy Murray

Krainick Farms LLC
Tom J or Joan Brusca
Diana Weppler

038 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR Select

Judge: Leon Matthias
Kathryn Gunter
Noelle Stolle

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Kathryn Gunter
Noelle Stolle

Kathryn Gunter
Noelle and Kevin Stolle

Kathryn Gunter
Noelle and Kevin Stolle

039 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Diane Franklin
Heather Lindsey
Terri A Collum
Helicia Thompson
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Diane Franklin
Heather Lindsey
Terri A Collum
Helicia Thompson

Diane Franklin

Heather Lindsey

Terri A Collum

Madison & Helicia Thompson

Diane Franklin

Heather Lindsey

Terri A Collum

Madison & Helicia Thompson

040 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Ron L Copple Diane Franklin
Jeffrey Lee Rosemary Welcome
Cody Gillespie Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen

Alberto Esquivel
Edward Higbee
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Holly R Miller
Trish Morehead

Ron L Copple Diane Franklin
Cody Gillespie Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen
Jeffrey Lee Rosemary Welcome

Alberto Esquivel
Edward Higbee

Holly R Miller
Trish Morehead
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146

146

106
122
203
212
191
221

122
203
106
191
221
212

112

112

119
148

119
148

141
207
210
215

210
141
207
215

Dreamin Of Fame
Joaquim WA
OKW Allegra

Dreamin Of Fame
Joaquim WA
OKW Allegra

Juana Bet

Juana Bet

Up N Smoke CH
Bombey CC

Reydar DDS

SDR Hot Commodity
Kool Kool Colors
Game of Thronez

Bombey CC

Reydar DDS

Up N Smoke CH
Kool Kool Colors
Game of Thronez
SDR Hot Commodity

In The Heir Tonight

In The Heir Tonight

Miss Pension
CA Bacardi Girl

Miss Pension
CA Bacardi Girl

Phinomenal LL++

Takin Care of Business+

SS Majestic Design
DCA Utopia

SS Majestic Design
Phinomenal LL++

Takin Care of Business+

DCA Utopia

041 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Shelby Preston
Samantha Noble
Christine Wertheimer
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Shelby Preston
Samantha Noble
Christine Wertheimer

Paige or Shelby Preston
Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Mary Jo Wertheimer

Paige or Shelby Preston
Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Mary Jo Wertheimer

042 HAJ/AA English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Mia Tobeck

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Mia Tobeck

043 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Jessie L Bensley
Beth Whelihan
Samantha Noble
Donna Young
Colleen Maguire
Daniella Gray

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Beth Whelihan
Samantha Noble
Jessie L Bensley
Colleen Maguire
Daniella Gray
Donna Young

044 Arabian English Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias

Diane Franklin
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Diane Franklin

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Jessie L Bensley

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Shelley Gomavitz

Colleen Maguire

Daniella Gray

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Jessie L Bensley
Colleen Maguire
Daniella Gray
Shelley Gomavitz

Diane Franklin

Diane Franklin

045 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

Judge: Leon Matthias
McKenzie Tobeck
Nichole Witt

Judge: Peter Stachowski
McKenzie Tobeck
Nichole Witt

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Ken & Nichole Witt

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Ken & Nichole Witt

046 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

No Entries

047 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias
Amanda Ploegman
Alison Demers
Lauren Harvie
Noelle Stolle
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Lauren Harvie
Amanda Ploegman
Alison Demers
Noelle Stolle

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Alison Demers

Lauren Harvie

Noelle and Kevin Stolle

Lauren Harvie

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Alison Demers

Noelle and Kevin Stolle
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184
201
109
172
161

201
161
184
172
109

177
128
123
162
186

128
177
123
162
186

193

193

123
191

191
123

182
214
200
180

182
180
200
214

Jullyo X

Eros Briarios
OFW Eragon
OFW Errol
OKW Allegra

Eros Briarios
OKW Allegra
Jullyo X
OFW Errol
OFW Eragon

Eros Arabella
Windwalkers Sundansin
FDF Colorme Awesome
OKW Kona

A Stroke of Genius

Windwalkers Sundansin
Eros Arabella

FDF Colorme Awesome
OKW Kona

A Stroke of Genius

FCR Big Sky Phi

FCR Big Sky Phi

FDF Colorme Awesome
Kool Kool Colors

Kool Kool Colors
FDF Colorme Awesome

Ticket To Glory
DA Triton +
Eros Barathion
StarrWatch

Ticket To Glory
StarrWatch
Eros Barathion
DA Triton +

048 HAJ/AA English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries

049 Arabian Hunter Pleasure 40 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias
Christine Leafdale
Eric A Rosa
Teresa Schoenfeld
Carey Theimer
Christine Wertheimer
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Eric A Rosa
Christine Wertheimer
Christine Leafdale
Carey Theimer
Teresa Schoenfeld

Christine Leafdale

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Teresa Schoenfeld

Carey Theimer

Mary Jo Wertheimer

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Mary Jo Wertheimer

Christine Leafdale

Carey Theimer

Teresa Schoenfeld

050 TBA
No Entries

051 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Leon Matthias

Lana Estelle Burgeson
Josie Gillespie
Rennya S Weber
Edward Higbee
Alberto Esquivel
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Josie Gillespie

Rennya S Weber

Mary Jo Wertheimer

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin

Josie Gillespie Josie Gillespie
Lana Estelle Burgeson Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Rennya S Weber Rennya S Weber

Edward Higbee
Alberto Esquivel

Mary Jo Wertheimer
Kimberly Ann McLaughlin

052 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries

053 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume
Judge: Leon Matthias

Carli Belouskas Jill P Lewis
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Carli Belouskas Jill P Lewis

054 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias
Rennya S Weber
Colleen Maguire

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Colleen Maguire
Rennya S Weber

Rennya S Weber
Colleen Maguire

Colleen Maguire
Rennya S Weber

055 Arabian English Show Hack
Judge: Leon Matthias

Jada Reed Sarah Kavanagh
Alicia Joy Kegley Joyce E Thomas
Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa

Jessica Blumenthal
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Jada Reed Sarah Kavanagh
Jessica Blumenthal Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa

Alicia Joy Kegley Joyce E Thomas

Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
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196
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159

159

107
132

132
107

143
127
209

143
209
127

113

113

114
175
148

114
175
148

Sunsani

Sunsani

Bonito Star of Psyche

Bonito Star of Psyche

Seranade PWA
Totally RedHot GA

Totally RedHot GA
Seranade PWA

Autumn Aire V
MK The Norm
ROL Incynk

Autumn Aire V
ROL Incynk
MK The Norm

Ludicris

Ludicris

Thomas Crown Affair
Eros Perfect Dream
CA Bacardi Girl

Thomas Crown Affair
Eros Perfect Dream
CA Bacardi Girl

056 HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 39

Judge: Leon Matthias

Carrie L Olson
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Carrie L Olson

Carrie L Olson

Carrie L Olson

057 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries

058 Arabian Western Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Jeffrey Lee Joanne Hambidge
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Jeffrey Lee Joanne Hambidge

059 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Leon Matthias

Yvonne E Copple Yvonne H Metcalfe

Josie Gillespie Cody & Josie Gillespie
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Josie Gillespie Cody & Josie Gillespie

Yvonne E Copple Yvonne H Metcalfe

060 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English/Western

Judge: Leon Matthias
Samantha Caranci
Olivia Bailon
Marilyn Morris

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Samantha Caranci
Marilyn Morris
Olivia Bailon

Samantha Caranci
Marilyn Morris

Samantha Caranci
Marilyn Morris

061 HAJAA English Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Michael A Whelihan Donna McArthur
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Michael A Whelihan Donna McArthur

062 Arabian English Pleasure AAOTR
No Entries

063 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Shana or Olivia Bailon

Shana or Olivia Bailon

Michael A Whelihan
Lana Estelle Burgeson
Nichole Witt

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Michael A Whelihan
Lana Estelle Burgeson
Nichole Witt

Gail Leavitt
Eric A Rosa
Ken & Nichole Witt

Gail Leavitt
Eric A Rosa
Ken & Nichole Witt

064 HAJ/AA Yearling Colt/Gelding In-Hand
No Entries

065 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand 2 Yrs & Over
No Entries
066 HA/AA Gelding In Hand Championship

No Entries

067 HAJAA Yearling Filly Breeding
Judge: Leon Matthias
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155 Winterlily

155 Winterlily

219 SW Marianna
145 Portia Cayenne Afire

219 SW Marianna
145 Portia Cayenne Afire

219 SW Marianna
145 Portia Cayenne Afire

219 SW Marianna
145 Portia Cayenne Afire

168 Marteyn SW

168 Marteyn SW

168 Marteyn SW

168 Marteyn SW

Jeffrey Lee Samantha Faith Lewsley
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Jeffrey Lee Samantha Faith Lewsley

068 HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Over
No Entries

069 HA/AA Mare Breeding Championship
No Entries

070 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand All Ages ATH
No Entries
071 HAJ/AA Mare Breeding All Ages ATH

No Entries

072 Arabian Yearling Filly Breeding
No Entries

073 Arabian Mare Breeding 2 Yrs & Over
Judge: Leon Matthias

Randy Dean Steve and Jo Monro

Joyce E Thomas Zaavier Carr
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Randy Dean Steve and Jo Monro

Joyce E Thomas Zaavier Carr

074 Arabian Mare Breeding Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Randy Dean Steve and Jo Monro

Joyce E Thomas Zaavier Carr
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Randy Dean Steve and Jo Monro

Joyce E Thomas Zaavier Carr

075 Arabian Yearling Colt Breeding/Gelding In-Hand
No Entries

076 Arabian Gelding In-Hand 2 Yrs & Over
No Entries
077 Arabian Gelding In-Hand Championship

No Entries

078 Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 Yrs & Over
Judge: Leon Matthias

Randy Dean Steve Monro
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Randy Dean Steve Monro

079 Arabian Stallion Breeding Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Randy Dean Steve Monro
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Randy Dean Steve Monro

080 Arabian Stallion Breeding All Ages ATH

No Entries

081 Arabian Gelding In-Hand All Ages ATH
No Entries
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135

135

129
141
127

129
141
127

134
141
153
171
124
173

134
141
171
153
124
173

158
196
179

158
179
196

189
158
139

189
158
139

Eternaly Mariah+

Eternaly Mariah+

Dana Saleen
Phinomenal LL++
MK The Norm

Dana Saleen
Phinomenal LL++
MK The Norm

Khool Breeze TF+
Phinomenal LL++
Dun It In Secret
MWF Adwokat
Dana Ducati
Jullianni BA

Khool Breeze TF+
Phinomenal LL++
MWF Adwokat
Dun It In Secret
Dana Ducati
Jullianni BA

JBD Kharbn Kilasic
Sunsani
Rebelious Opportunty

JBD Kharbn Kilasic
Rebelious Opportunty
Sunsani

SS Ekspresev+//
JBD Kharbn Klasic
OFW Renoir

SS Ekspresev+//
JBD Kharbn Klasic
OFW Renoir

082 Arabian Mare Breeding All Ages ATH

No Entries

083 Walk/Trot Showmanship 10 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Hannah E Rothfuss

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Hannah E Rothfuss

084 Showmanship 13 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Alyssa Webster
Madison Thompson
Olivia Bailon

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Alyssa Webster
Madison Thompson
Olivia Bailon

085 Showmanship 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias

Mia Maddox
Amanda Ploegman
Carli Belouskas
Elizabeth Elken
Aryana Witts
Ashley Theimer
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Mia Maddox
Amanda Ploegman
Elizabeth Elken
Carli Belouskas
Aryana Witts
Ashley Theimer

086 Showmanship AATH 19 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias

Heather Lindsey
Carrie L Olson
Kathryn Gunter
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Heather Lindsey
Kathryn Gunter
Carrie L Olson

087 Arabian Western Trail Open

Judge: Leon Matthias

Joanne M Salisbury
Heather Lindsey
Helicia Thompson

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Joanne M Salisbury
Heather Lindsey
Helicia Thompson

088 Arabian Western Trail AATR

Hannah E Rothfuss

Hannah E Rothfuss

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Shana or Olivia Bailon

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Shana or Olivia Bailon

Mia Maddox

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman

Jill P Lewis

Elizabeth Elken

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen
Carey Theimer

Mia Maddox

Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Elizabeth Elken

Jill P Lewis

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen
Carey Theimer

Heather Lindsey
Carrie L Olson
Kathryn Gunter

Heather Lindsey
Kathryn Gunter
Carrie L Olson

Joanne M Salisbury 74
Heather Lindsey
Madison & Helicia Thompson

Joanne M Salisbury 70.5
Heather Lindsey
Madison & Helicia Thompson



N -

N -

B ODNPE

EESNOO NN Sl

N

N -

189 SS Ekspresev+//
158 JBD Kharbn Klasic
139 OFW Renoir

189 SS Ekspresev+//
158 JBD Kharbn Klasic
139 OFW Renoir

140 Millennium Mariner
103 JBS Bright Bel Aire
153 Dun It In Secret

154 Lone Star Desperado
156 Megas Gotta Gun

190 CHF I Double Dare Ya

140 Millennium Mariner
103 JBS Bright Bel Aire
153 Dun It In Secret

154 Lone Star Desperado
156 Megas Gotta Gun

190 CHF I Double Dare Ya

140 Millennium Mariner
190 CHF | Double Dare Ya
154 Lone Star Desperado
103 JBS Bright Bel Aire

140 Millennium Mariner
190 CHF | Double Dare Ya
154 Lone Star Desperado
103 JBS Bright Bel Aire

134 Khool Breeze TF+

134 Khool Breeze TF+

140 Millennium Mariner

140 Millennium Mariner

Judge: Leon Matthias

Joanne M Salisbury
Heather Lindsey
Helicia Thompson

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Joanne M Salisbury
Heather Lindsey
Helicia Thompson

089 Arabian Western Trail JTR

No Entries

090 HAJ/AA Western Trail Open

Judge: Leon Matthias

Joyce E Thomas

Julie Marcelle

Edward Higbee

Edward Higbee

Edward Higbee

Joanne M Salisbury
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Joyce E Thomas

Julie Marcelle

Edward Higbee

Edward Higbee

Edward Higbee

Joanne M Salisbury

091 HA/AA Western Trail AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias

Julie Poor
Joanne M Salisbury
Ginny J Johnson
Nancy Sumida
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Julie Poor
Joanne M Salisbury
Ginny J Johnson
Nancy Sumida

092 HA/AA Western Trail JTR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Mia Maddox

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Mia Maddox

093 Arabian English Trail Open

No Entries

094 Arabian English Trail AATR

No Entries

095 Arabian English Trail JTR

No Entries

096 HAJ/AA English Trail Open

Judge: Leon Matthias

Julie Poor

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Julie Poor

Joanne M Salisbury
Heather Lindsey
Madison & Helicia Thompson

Joanne M Salisbury
Heather Lindsey
Madison & Helicia Thompson

Julie or Gregory Poor
Nancy Sumida

Jill P Lewis

Ginny J Johnson
Rosemary Welcome
Joanne M Salisbury

Julie or Gregory Poor
Nancy Sumida

Jill P Lewis

Ginny J Johnson
Rosemary Welcome
Joanne M Salisbury

Julie or Gregory Poor
Joanne M Salisbury
Ginny J Johnson
Nancy Sumida

Julie or Gregory Poor
Joanne M Salisbury
Ginny J Johnson
Nancy Sumida

Mia Maddox

Mia Maddox

Julie or Gregory Poor

Julie or Gregory Poor

73
70

70
68

73

70

69
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140
191

140
191

126
127
134
135
183

126
127
134
135
183

182
192

182
192

129

129

143

143

195
116
194
211

116
195
194
211

Millennium Mariner
Kool Kool Colors

Millennium Mariner
Kool Kool Colors

Taajrico

MK The Norm
Khool Breeze TF+
Eternaly Mariah+
Tuck My Bucks+/

Taajrico

MK The Norm
Khool Breeze TF+
Eternaly Mariah+
Tuck My Bucks+/

Ticket To Glory
DMW Rockets Redghlare

Ticket To Glory
DMW Rockets Redghlare

Dana Saleen

Dana Saleen

Autumn Aire V

Autumn Aire V

RHR Altitude
Showgirl SKF
King Heir PR
Corleone

Showgirl SKF
RHR Altitude
King Heir PR
Corleone

097 HAJAA English Trail AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Julie Poor
Colleen Maguire

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Julie Poor
Colleen Maguire

098 HAJAA English Trail JTR
No Entries

099 Lead Line

Judge: Leon Matthias

Cheyenne Gillespie
Trey Owens
Savannah Field
Dorina Joy
Alexander Esquivel
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Cheyenne Gillespie
Trey Owens
Savannah Field
Dorina Joy
Alexander Esquivel

Julie or Gregory Poor
Colleen Maguire

Julie or Gregory Poor
Colleen Maguire

Josie Gillespie

Shana or Olivia Bailon
Mia Maddox

Hannah E Rothfuss
Holly R Miller

Josie Gillespie

Shana or Olivia Bailon
Mia Maddox

Hannah E Rothfuss
Holly R Miller

100 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Sarah Kavanagh
Rhianna Anderson

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Sarah Kavanagh
Rhianna Anderson

Sarah Kavanagh
Dorothy Murray

Sarah Kavanagh
Dorothy Murray

101 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Alyssa Webster

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Alyssa Webster

Dale or Wyona Worthington

Dale or Wyona Worthington

102 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias

Samantha Caranci
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Samantha Caranci

Samantha Caranci

Samantha Caranci

103 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Stephanie McMahon
Deborah Haug
Barbara Bennink
Shelby Preston

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Deborah Haug
Stephanie McMahon
Barbara Bennink
Shelby Preston

Roger or Stephanie McMahon
Scion Arabians LLC

Ron or Barbara Bennink

Paige or Shelby Preston

Scion Arabians LLC
Roger or Stephanie McMahon
Ron or Barbara Bennink
Paige or Shelby Preston

104 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 39

No Entries
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118
152
115
193
176
120

193
115
152
118
176
120

117

117

127
208
187
130
160

127
130
187
208
160

142
124
188
171
137
173

142
173
137
171
188
124

209

209

Jumping Jack Flash BF

Mastarks Delta Force

SF Beyond the Glory+//

FCR Big Sky Phi
Eros Dephiance
Heir Time

FCR Big Sky Phi

SF Beyond the Glory+//

Mastarks Delta Force

Jumping Jack Flash BF

Eros Dephiance
Heir Time

Blazn Star

Blazn Star

MK The Norm
KFR Camelot
CR Paladon
Dana Jiselle
OKW Alouette

MK The Norm
Dana Jiselle
CR Paladon
KFR Camelot
OKW Alouette

Antonnio

Dana Ducati

DR Johnny Fever
MWF Adwokat

KK Splish Splash+//
Jullianni BA

Antonnio

Jullianni BA

KK Splish Splash+//
MWF Adwokat

DR Johnny Fever
Dana Ducati

ROL Incynk

ROL Incynk

105 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over

Judge: Leon Matthias

Deborah Haug
Caroline Kereluk

Deborah and Eric Haug
Caroline Kereluk

Gail Leavitt Gail Leavitt
Jill P Lewis Jill P Lewis
Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa

Beth Whelihan
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Jill P Lewis

Gail Leavitt

Caroline Kereluk

Deborah Haug

Eric A Rosa

Beth Whelihan

Jill P Lewis

Gail Leavitt

Caroline Kereluk
Deborah and Eric Haug
Eric A Rosa

106 HA/AA English Pleasure AAOTR

Judge: Leon Matthias

Deborah Haug
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Deborah Haug

Deborah and Eric Haug

Deborah and Eric Haug

107 Arabian English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
No Entries

108 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Olivia Bailon
Olivia Olmstead
Anna Erickson
Alyssa Webster
Josephine Albrecht
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Olivia Bailon
Alyssa Webster
Anna Erickson
Olivia Olmstead
Josephine Albrecht

Shana or Olivia Bailon
Olivia Olmstead

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Dale or Wyona Worthington
Mary Jo Wertheimer

Shana or Olivia Bailon

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Olivia Olmstead

Mary Jo Wertheimer

109 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias

Isabelle May
Aryana Witts
Shannon Agne
Elizabeth Elken
Audrey Price
Ashley Theimer
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Isabelle May
Ashley Theimer
Audrey Price
Elizabeth Elken
Shannon Agne
Aryana Witts

Isabelle May

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Elizabeth Elken

Joyce E Thomas

Carey Theimer

Isabelle May

Carey Theimer

Joyce E Thomas

Elizabeth Elken

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin

110 Arabian English Show Hack AAOTR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Marilyn Morris

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Marilyn Morris

Marilyn Morris

Marilyn Morris

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen
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135
126

135
126

126
135

126
135

111

111

134
133

133
134

199

199

129

129

143

143

123
119

119
123

Eternaly Mariah+
Taajrico

Eternaly Mariah+
Taajrico

Taajrico
Eternaly Mariah+

Taajrico
Eternaly Mariah+

Blazn Heir HPF

Blazn Heir HPF

Khool Breeze TF+
Xtreme Enchantment

Xtreme Enchantment
Khool Breeze TF+

DM Diamond Toi

DM Diamond Toi

Dana Saleen

Dana Saleen

Autumn Aire V

Autumn Aire V

FDF Colorme Awesome
Miss Pension

Miss Pension
FDF Colorme Awesome

111 Walk/Trot Hunt Seat/Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Hannah E Rothfuss
Caris Schutter

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Hannah E Rothfuss
Caris Schutter

Hannah E Rothfuss
Josie Gillespie

Hannah E Rothfuss
Josie Gillespie

112 Walk/Trot Hunt Seat/Saddle Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Leon Matthias
Caris Schutter
Hannah E Rothfuss

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Caris Schutter
Hannah E Rothfuss

Josie Gillespie
Hannah E Rothfuss

Josie Gillespie
Hannah E Rothfuss

113 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
Judge: Leon Matthias

Michael A Whelihan Eric A Rosa
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Michael A Whelihan Eric A Rosa

114 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 13 & Under
No Entries

115 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias
Mia Maddox
Rachel Daubenspeck
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Rachel Daubenspeck
Mia Maddox

Mia Maddox
Trisha Moore

Trisha Moore
Mia Maddox

116 Arabian Country English Pleasure Limit Horse
Judge: Leon Matthias

Dorothy Murray Dorothy Murray
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Dorothy Murray Dorothy Murray

117 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under
Judge: Leon Matthias

Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington

118 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18

Judge: Leon Matthias

Samantha Caranci
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Samantha Caranci

Samantha Caranci

Samantha Caranci

119 HA/AA English Show Hack ATR

Judge: Leon Matthias
Rennya S Weber
McKenzie Tobeck

Judge: Peter Stachowski
McKenzie Tobeck
Rennya S Weber

Rennya S Weber
Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Rennya S Weber
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177
221
203
162

221
203
177
162

150
211
194

194
150
211

147
131
125

147
131
125

123
141

123
141

112
216

112
216

221
106
179

221
106
179

Eros Arabella
Game of Thronez
Reydar DDS
OKW Kona

Game of Thronez
Reydar DDS
Eros Arabella
OKW Kona

FCR Ruby Valentina
Corleone
King Heir PR

King Heir PR
FCR Ruby Valentina
Corleone

CA Jullyens Mistyque
Serrocco LD
Dionysus RT

CA Jullyens Mistyque
Serrocco LD
Dionysus RT

FDF Colorme Awesome

Phinomenal LL++

FDF Colorme Awesome

Phinomenal LL++

In The Heir Tonight
A Tempting Grace

In The Heir Tonight
A Tempting Grace

Game of Thronez
Up N Smoke CH
Rebelious Opportunty

Game of Thronez
Up N Smoke CH
Rebelious Opportunty

120 Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

121 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Lana Estelle Burgeson Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Daniella Gray Daniella Gray
Samantha Noble Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Edward Higbee Mary Jo Wertheimer

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Daniella Gray Daniella Gray
Samantha Noble Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Lana Estelle Burgeson Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Edward Higbee Mary Jo Wertheimer

122 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Danielle L Des Fountain Tom J or Joan Brusca

Jada Reed Paige or Shelby Preston

Brittany Barton Ron or Barbara Bennink
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Brittany Barton Ron or Barbara Bennink

Danielle L Des Fountain Tom J or Joan Brusca

Jada Reed Paige or Shelby Preston

123 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
Judge: Leon Matthias

Nichole Witt Ken & Nichole Witt
Cody Gillespie Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
Josie Gillespie Linda Swick

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Nichole Witt Ken & Nichole Witt
Cody Gillespie Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
Josie Gillespie Linda Swick

124 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle English/Western
Judge: Leon Matthias

Rennya S Weber Rennya S Weber

Amanda Ploegman Amanda & Wendy Ploegman
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Rennya S Weber Rennya S Weber

Amanda Ploegman Amanda & Wendy Ploegman

125 Arabian English Pleasure Open
Judge: Leon Matthias

Michael A Whelihan Diane Franklin

Yvonne E Copple Hennasey Zimmerman
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Michael A Whelihan Diane Franklin

Yvonne E Copple Hennasey Zimmerman

126 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 39
Judge: Leon Matthias

Daniella Gray Daniella Gray

Jessie L Bensley Jessie L Bensley

Kathryn Gunter Kathryn Gunter
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Daniella Gray Daniella Gray

Jessie L Bensley Jessie L Bensley

Kathryn Gunter Kathryn Gunter
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209

110
175

110
175

197
182

197
182

204
198
172
201
184
109
161

204
198
172
201
184
161
109

113

113

217

217

153
183
196

183
196
153

ROL Incynk

ROL Incynk

Eros Ahmeron
Eros Perfect Dream

Eros Ahmeron
Eros Perfect Dream

Exxtra Exxtra
Ticket To Glory

Exxtra Exxtra
Ticket To Glory

Dreamin Of Fame
PA Baskfire
OFW Errol

Eros Briarios
Jullyo X

OFW Eragon
OKW Allegra

Dreamin Of Fame
PA Baskfire
OFW Errol

Eros Briarios
Jullyo X

OKW Allegra
OFW Eragon

Ludicris

Ludicris

Karmel El Jullyen VV

Karmel El Jullyen VV

Dun It In Secret
Tuck My Bucks+/
Sunsani

Tuck My Bucks+/
Sunsani
Dun It In Secret

127 Arabian Show Hack JTR
Judge: Leon Matthias

Deirdre Reynolds

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Deirdre Reynolds

Marilyn Morris

Marilyn Morris

128 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Leon Matthias

Michael A Whelihan
Lana Estelle Burgeson

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Michael A Whelihan
Lana Estelle Burgeson

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Eric A Rosa

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Eric A Rosa

129 Arabian Mounted Native Costume

Judge: Leon Matthias

Leeann Krainick
Sarah Kavanagh

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Leeann Krainick
Sarah Kavanagh

Krainick Farms LLC
Sarah Kavanagh

Krainick Farms LLC
Sarah Kavanagh

130 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

Shelby Preston Paige or Shelby Preston

Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
Carey Theimer Carey Theimer
Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum

Christine Leafdale
Teresa Schoenfeld
Mary Jo Wertheimer

Christine Leafdale

Teresa Schoenfeld

Christine Wertheimer
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Shelby Preston Paige or Shelby Preston

Rosa Diego Shelley Gomavitz
Carey Theimer Carey Theimer
Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum

Christine Leafdale
Mary Jo Wertheimer
Teresa Schoenfeld

Christine Leafdale
Christine Wertheimer
Teresa Schoenfeld

131 HA/AA English Pleasure Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Michael A Whelihan Donna McArthur
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Michael A Whelihan Donna McArthur

132 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

Diane Franklin
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Diane Franklin

Diane Franklin

Diane Franklin

133 HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Jill P Lewis
Holly R Miller
Carrie L Olson

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Jill P Lewis
Holly R Miller
Carrie L Olson

Holly R Miller Holly R Miller
Carrie L Olson Carrie L Olson
Jill P Lewis Jill P Lewis



N
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134 Western Seat Equitation 13 & Under
Judge: Leon Matthias

129 Dana Saleen Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington
Judge: Peter Stachowski
129 Dana Saleen Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington

135 Western Seat Equitation 14 - 18
Judge: Leon Matthias

137 KK Splish Splash+// Audrey Price Joyce E Thomas

134 Khool Breeze TF+ Mia Maddox Mia Maddox

133 Xtreme Enchantment Rachel Daubenspeck Trisha Moore
Judge: Peter Stachowski

137 KK Splish Splash+// Audrey Price Joyce E Thomas

134 Khool Breeze TF+ Mia Maddox Mia Maddox

133 Xtreme Enchantment Rachel Daubenspeck Trisha Moore

136 AHA Reining Seat Medal 18 & Under
No Entries

137 Walk/Trot Western Equitation 10 & Under
Judge: Leon Matthias

135 Eternaly Mariah+ Hannah E Rothfuss Hannah E Rothfuss
Judge: Peter Stachowski
135 Eternaly Mariah+ Hannah E Rothfuss Hannah E Rothfuss

138 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under
Judge: Leon Matthias

135 Eternaly Mariah+ Hannah E Rothfuss Hannah E Rothfuss
Judge: Peter Stachowski
135 Eternaly Mariah+ Hannah E Rothfuss Hannah E Rothfuss

139 Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under
Judge: Leon Matthias

149 SF Shes All That Grace Potts Ken & Nichole Witt
Judge: Peter Stachowski
149 SF Shes All That Grace Potts Ken & Nichole Witt

140 AHA Saddle Seat Equitation Medal 18 & Under
No Entries

141 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

143 Autumn Aire V Samantha Caranci Samantha Caranci

129 Dana Saleen Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington
Judge: Peter Stachowski

143 Autumn Aire V Samantha Caranci Samantha Caranci

129 Dana Saleen Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington

142 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

149 SF Shes All That Grace Potts Ken & Nichole Witt
Judge: Peter Stachowski

149 SF Shes All That Grace Potts Ken & Nichole Witt
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195
211
116
194
150
199

195
116
150
211
194
199

156
140

156
140

202

202

133

133

112
216

112
216

221
203
122
179
215

221
122
203
215
179

RHR Altitude
Corleone

Showgirl SKF

King Heir PR

FCR Ruby Valentina
DM Diamond Toi

RHR Altitude
Showgirl SKF

FCR Ruby Valentina
Corleone

King Heir PR

DM Diamond Toi

Megas Gotta Gun
Millennium Mariner

Megas Gotta Gun
Millennium Mariner

Joaquim WA

Joaquim WA

Xtreme Enchantment

Xtreme Enchantment

In The Heir Tonight
A Tempting Grace

In The Heir Tonight
A Tempting Grace

Game of Thronez
Reydar DDS

Bombey CC
Rebelious Opportunty
DCA Utopia

Game of Thronez
Bombey CC

Reydar DDS

DCA Utopia
Rebelious Opportunty

143 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

Stephanie McMahon
Shelby Preston
Deborah Haug
Barbara Bennink
Joan Brusca
Dorothy Murray
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Stephanie McMahon
Deborah Haug

Joan Brusca

Shelby Preston
Barbara Bennink
Dorothy Murray

Roger or Stephanie McMahon

Paige or Shelby Preston
Scion Arabians LLC

Ron or Barbara Bennink

Tom J or Joan Brusca

Dorothy Murray

Roger or Stephanie McMahon
Scion Arabians LLC

Tom J or Joan Brusca

Paige or Shelby Preston

Ron or Barbara Bennink

Dorothy Murray

144 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Zabrina Stickle
Julie Poor

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Zabrina Stickle
Julie Poor

Rosemary Welcome
Julie or Gregory Poor

Rosemary Welcome
Julie or Gregory Poor

145 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Jada Reed

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Jada Reed

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

146 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

Rachel Daubenspeck
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Rachel Daubenspeck

Trisha Moore

Trisha Moore

147 Arabian English Pleasure Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Michael A Whelihan
Ron L Copple

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Michael A Whelihan
Ron L Copple

Diane Franklin
Hennasey Zimmerman

Diane Franklin
Hennasey Zimmerman

148 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Daniella Gray
Samantha Noble
Beth Whelihan
Kathryn Gunter
Noelle Stolle
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Daniella Gray
Beth Whelihan
Samantha Noble
Noelle Stolle
Kathryn Gunter

Daniella Gray

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Kathryn Gunter

Noelle and Kevin Stolle

Daniella Gray

Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Noelle and Kevin Stolle
Kathryn Gunter
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137
187
142
127
188
171
124
160
130
173
208

137
160
173
142
124
188
127
187
171
130
208

158

158

182
192

192
182

132

132

126
135

135
126

KK Splish Splash+//
CR Paladon
Antonnio

MK The Norm
DR Johnny Fever
MWF Adwokat
Dana Ducati
OKW Alouette
Dana Jiselle
Jullianni BA
KFR Camelot

KK Splish Splash+//
OKW Alouette
Jullianni BA
Antonnio

Dana Ducati

DR Johnny Fever
MK The Norm
CR Paladon
MWF Adwokat
Dana Jiselle

KFR Camelot

JBD Kharbn Klasic

JBD Kharbn Klasic

Ticket To Glory
DMW Rockets Redghlare

DMW Rockets Redghlare
Ticket To Glory

Totally RedHot GA

Totally RedHot GA

Taajrico
Eternaly Mariah+

Eternaly Mariah+
Taajrico

149 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Audrey Price
Anna Erickson
Isabelle May
Olivia Bailon
Shannon Agne
Elizabeth Elken
Aryana Witts
Josephine Albrecht
Alyssa Webster
Ashley Theimer
Olivia Olmstead
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Audrey Price
Josephine Albrecht
Ashley Theimer
Isabelle May
Aryana Witts
Shannon Agne
Olivia Bailon
Anna Erickson
Elizabeth Elken
Alyssa Webster
Olivia Olmstead

Joyce E Thomas

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Isabelle May

Shana or Olivia Bailon
Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Elizabeth Elken

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen

Mary Jo Wertheimer

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Carey Theimer

Olivia Olmstead

Joyce E Thomas
Mary Jo Wertheimer
Carey Theimer
Isabelle May

Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Shana or Olivia Bailon
Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Elizabeth Elken

Dale or Wyona Worthington
Olivia Olmstead

150 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

Heather Lindsey
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Heather Lindsey

Heather Lindsey

Heather Lindsey

151 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Sarah Kavanagh
Rhianna Anderson

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Rhianna Anderson
Sarah Kavanagh

Sarah Kavanagh
Dorothy Murray

Dorothy Murray
Sarah Kavanagh

152 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Futurity

Judge: Leon Matthias
Josie Gillespie

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Josie Gillespie

Cody & Josie Gillespie

Cody & Josie Gillespie

152A Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship 10 & Under All Seats

Judge: Leon Matthias
Caris Schutter
Hannah E Rothfuss

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Hannah E Rothfuss
Caris Schutter

Josie Gillespie
Hannah E Rothfuss

Hannah E Rothfuss
Josie Gillespie
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208
142
124
130
160
171
173

208
142
130
171
124
160
173

111

111

218
156
144

218
144
156

146

146

206
163

206
163

221
203
177
128
186

221
177
203
186
128

KFR Camelot
Antonnio

Dana Ducati
Dana Jiselle
OKW Alouette
MWF Adwokat
Jullianni BA

KFR Camelot
Antonnio

Dana Jiselle
MWF Adwokat
Dana Ducati
OKW Alouette
Jullianni BA

Blazn Heir HPF

Blazn Heir HPF

STLA C Im Fondau
Megas Gotta Gun
RJO Jokours Are Wild

STLA C Im Fondau
RJO Jokours Are Wild
Megas Gotta Gun

Juana Bet

Juana Bet

Great and Noble PF
Black Tie Affair Bey

Great and Noble PF
Black Tie Affair Bey

Game of Thronez
Reydar DDS
Eros Arabella

Windwalkers Sundansin

A Stroke of Genius

Game of Thronez
Eros Arabella
Reydar DDS

A Stroke of Genius

Windwalkers Sundansin

153 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias

Olivia Olmstead Olivia Olmstead

Isabelle May Isabelle May
Aryana Witts Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen
Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington

Josephine Albrecht
Elizabeth Elken
Ashley Theimer

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Olivia Olmstead

Mary Jo Wertheimer
Elizabeth Elken
Carey Theimer

Olivia Olmstead

Isabelle May Isabelle May

Alyssa Webster Dale or Wyona Worthington
Elizabeth Elken Elizabeth Elken

Aryana Witts Aryana Witts and Christina Jensen

Josephine Albrecht
Ashley Theimer

Mary Jo Wertheimer
Carey Theimer

153A HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Michael A Whelihan Eric A Rosa
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Michael A Whelihan Eric A Rosa

154 Arabian Country English Pleasure Futurity
No Entries

155 HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Ron L Copple Diane Franklin
Jeffrey Lee Rosemary Welcome
Cody Gillespie Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Ron L Copple Diane Franklin
Cody Gillespie Joyce E Thomas or Chris Hansen
Jeffrey Lee Rosemary Welcome

156 HA/AA English PleasureJTR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Mia Tobeck Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Mia Tobeck Whelihan Arabian Farms LLC

157 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Futurity
Judge: Leon Matthias

Jada Reed Ashleigh or Jason Morriss
Melody Lee Julie McClain

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Jada Reed Ashleigh or Jason Morriss
Melody Lee Julie McClain

158 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Daniella Gray
Samantha Noble

Lana Estelle Burgeson
Josie Gillespie

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin
Judge: Peter Stachowski

Daniella Gray
Lana Estelle Burgeson
Samantha Noble

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin

Josie Gillespie

Daniella Gray

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Josie Gillespie

Kimberly Ann McLaughlin

Daniella Gray

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Tannis Nelson Boissonnault
Kimberly Ann McLaughlin

Josie Gillespie
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159 Arabian English Pleasure Futurity
No Entries

160 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

221 Game of Thronez Daniella Gray Daniella Gray
Judge: Peter Stachowski
221 Game of Thronez Daniella Gray Daniella Gray

161 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

159 Bonito Star of Psyche Jeffrey Lee Joanne Hambidge
Judge: Peter Stachowski
159 Bonito Star of Psyche Jeffrey Lee Joanne Hambidge

162 HA/AA English Pleasure Futurity
No Entries

163 Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship
No Entries

164 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

207 Takin Care of Business+ Alison Demers Alison Demers

210 SS Majestic Design Lauren Harvie Lauren Harvie
Judge: Peter Stachowski

207 Takin Care of Business+ Alison Demers Alison Demers

210 SS Majestic Design Lauren Harvie Lauren Harvie

165 HA/AA English Pleasure AATR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

117 Blazn Star Deborah Haug Deborah and Eric Haug
Judge: Peter Stachowski
117 Blazn Star Deborah Haug Deborah and Eric Haug

166 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

152 Mastarks Delta Force Caroline Kereluk Caroline Kereluk

115 SF Beyond the Glory+// Gail Leavitt Gail Leavitt

193 FCR Big Sky Phi Jill P Lewis Jill P Lewis

118 Jumping Jack Flash BF Deborah Haug Deborah and Eric Haug
176 Eros Dephiance Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa

Judge: Peter Stachowski

152 Mastarks Delta Force Caroline Kereluk Caroline Kereluk

193 FCR Big Sky Phi Jill P Lewis Jill P Lewis

115 SF Beyond the Glory+// Gail Leavitt Gail Leavitt

176 Eros Dephiance Eric A Rosa Eric A Rosa

118 Jumping Jack Flash BF Deborah Haug Deborah and Eric Haug

167 Arabian Western Pleasure Futurity

131 Serrocco LD Cody Gillespie Daniel Hull or Linda L Pomeroy-Hull
125 Dionysus RT Josie Gillespie Linda Swick
147 CA Jullyens Mistyque Nichole Witt Ken & Nichole Witt
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207
210
215

207
215
210

202
201
161
184

202
201
161
184

110

143
129

143
129

114
175
148

114
148
175

134

134

Takin Care of Business+
SS Majestic Design
DCA Utopia

Takin Care of Business+
DCA Utopia
SS Majestic Design

Joaquim WA
Eros Briarios
OKW Allegra
Jullyo X

Joaquim WA
Eros Briarios
OKW Allegra
Jullyo X

Eros Ahmeron

Autumn Aire V
Dana Saleen

Autumn Aire V
Dana Saleen

Thomas Crown Affair
Eros Perfect Dream
CA Bacardi Girl

Thomas Crown Affair
CA Bacardi Girl
Eros Perfect Dream

Khool Breeze TF+

Khool Breeze TF+

168 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Alison Demers
Lauren Harvie
Noelle Stolle

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Alison Demers
Noelle Stolle
Lauren Harvie

Alison Demers
Lauren Harvie
Noelle and Kevin Stolle

Alison Demers
Noelle and Kevin Stolle
Lauren Harvie

169 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Samantha Noble
Eric A Rosa
Christine Wertheimer
Christine Leafdale

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Samantha Noble
Eric A Rosa
Christine Wertheimer
Christine Leafdale

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Mary Jo Wertheimer

Christine Leafdale

Tannis Nelson Boissonnault

Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
Mary Jo Wertheimer

Christine Leafdale

170 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Futurity
Michael A Whelihan Eric A Rosa and Randy D Sorum
171 Arabian English Pleasure JTR Championship

No Entries

172 HA/AA Western Pleasure Futurity
No Entries

173 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Samantha Caranci
Alyssa Webster

Judge: Peter Stachowski
Samantha Caranci
Alyssa Webster

Samantha Caranci
Dale or Wyona Worthington

Samantha Caranci
Dale or Wyona Worthington

174 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship

Judge: Leon Matthias
Michael A Whelihan
Lana Estelle Burgeson
Nichole Witt

Judge: Peter Stachowski

Gail Leavitt
Eric A Rosa
Ken & Nichole Witt

Michael A Whelihan Gail Leavitt
Nichole Witt Ken & Nichole Witt
Lana Estelle Burgeson Eric A Rosa

175 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR Championship
Judge: Leon Matthias

Mia Maddox Mia Maddox
Judge: Peter Stachowski
Mia Maddox Mia Maddox

176 Arabian English Pleasure AATR Championship
No Entries



